Individual Best Times (All Time)

James Mcclenn - (1121364) - Windsor SC - 100 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
59.31
59.54
59.66
59.79
59.89
59.89

1:00.16
1:00.25
1:00.27
1:00.85
1:01.55
1:01.65
1:01.80
1:02.49
1:03.74
1:04.12
1:04.59
1:05.12
1:05.19
1:05.61
1:06.40
1:07.31

1:11.11

Swims in Date Order

Time
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

579
572
569
565
562
562
555
552
552
536
518
516
512
495
466
458
448
437
436
428
413
396
336

WA Pts

Round

N

m m m I I I I

I T m I T I I

Round

Date

27/07/18
26/01/19
10/03/18
23/03/19
27/05/18
16/02/19
27/01/18
07/05/18
26/01/19
06/05/19
07/05/18
25/01/20
27/01/18
11/03/17
18/02/17
25/01/20
29/05/16
14/04/17
29/05/16
28/05/17
13/03/16
01/05/17
10/04/16

Date

Meet

British Summer Championships

Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019
WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet

Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet

London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open
Wycombe Dual Award Long Course Meet

Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships

Swim England South East Championships 2018

Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019

Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019

Swim England South East Championships 2018
BSBASA County Championships

Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships
Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet
WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet
BSBASA County Championships

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
PNSC Easter Meet

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
Cardiff International Open Meet 2017

Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet

ASA South East Region Championships 2017

Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016

Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
London
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Crawley
Portsmouth
Crawley
Cardiff
Wycombe
Wycombe
Sheffield

Venue

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Chalfont
Chalfont
Wycombe Dist
Chalfont
Chalfont
Chalfont
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Chalfont
Chalfont
Wycombe Dist
Windsor
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Windsor
Chalfont
Wycombe Dist
Chalfont
Wycombe Dist
Chalfont
Wycombe Dist

Chalfont

Club Swam Under

Level

1
1

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:04.12
1:01.65
1:00.85

59.79

59.89
1:00.27

59.54

59.31

59.89
1:00.25
1:01.55

59.66
1:00.16
1:01.80
1:05.61
1:07.31
1:05.12
1:02.49
1:03.74
1:04.59
1:05.19
1:11.11

1:06.40

Copyright 2024

516
536
565
562
552
572
579

552
518
569
555

428
396
437
495
466
448
436
336
413

m m I I

r r T T mMm mM I T I I I ™M

-n

I T T T

25/01/20
25/01/20
06/05/19
23/03/19
16/02/19
26/01/19
26/01/19
27/07/18
27/05/18
07/05/18
07/05/18
10/03/18
27/01/18
27/01/18
28/05/17
01/05/17
14/04/17
11/03/17
18/02/17
29/05/16
29/05/16
10/04/16
13/03/16

BSBASA County Championships

BSBASA County Championships

Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019
Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet
Wycombe Dual Award Long Course Meet

Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019
Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019
British Summer Championships

London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open
Swim England South East Championships 2018
Swim England South East Championships 2018
WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet

Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships

Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships

Cardiff International Open Meet 2017

ASA South East Region Championships 2017

PNSC Easter Meet

Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet

WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016

Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet

Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Sheffield
London
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Cardiff
Wycombe
Portsmouth
Wycombe
Wycombe
Crawley
Crawley
Sheffield

Wycombe

Windsor
Windsor
Chalfont
Chalfont
Chalfont
Chalfont
Chalfont
Chalfont
Chalfont
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Chalfont
Chalfont
Chalfont

Chalfont

Page 2/2
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



