Individual Best Times (All Time)

James Mcclenn - (1121364) - Windsor SC - 100 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
59.31	579	Н	27/07/18	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Chalfont	1
59.54	572	н	26/01/19	Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019	Wycombe	Chalfont	1
					,		·
59.66	569	F	10/03/18	WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
59.79	565	F	23/03/19	Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet	Wycombe	Chalfont	1
59.89	562	Н	27/05/18	London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open	London	Chalfont	1
59.89	562	F	16/02/19	Wycombe Dual Award Long Course Meet	Wycombe	Chalfont	3
1:00.16	555	F	27/01/18	Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
1:00.25	552	Н	07/05/18	Swim England South East Championships 2018	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
1:00.27	552	F	26/01/19	Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019	Wycombe	Chalfont	1
1:00.85	536	Н	06/05/19	Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019	Wycombe	Chalfont	1
1:01.55	518	Н	07/05/18	Swim England South East Championships 2018	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
1:01.65	516	Н	25/01/20	BSBASA County Championships	Wycombe	Windsor	1
1:01.80	512	Н	27/01/18	Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
1:02.49	495	F	11/03/17	Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
1:03.74	466	F	18/02/17	WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
1:04.12	458	F	25/01/20	BSBASA County Championships	Wycombe	Windsor	1
1:04.59	448	Н	29/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Crawley	Chalfont	1
1:05.12	437	Н	14/04/17	PNSC Easter Meet	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	1
1:05.19	436	Н	29/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Crawley	Chalfont	1
1:05.61	428	Н	28/05/17	Cardiff International Open Meet 2017	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	1
1:06.40	413	F	13/03/16	Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet	Wycombe	Chalfont	1
1:07.31	396	Н	01/05/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
1:11.11	336	Н	10/04/16	Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016	Sheffield	Chalfont	1

Swims in Date Order

							Page 2 / 2
1:04.12	458	F	25/01/20	BSBASA County Championships	Wycombe	Windsor	1
1:01.65	516	Н	25/01/20	BSBASA County Championships	Wycombe	Windsor	1
1:00.85	536	Н	06/05/19	Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019	Wycombe	Chalfont	1
59.79	565	F	23/03/19	Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet	Wycombe	Chalfont	1
59.89	562	F	16/02/19	Wycombe Dual Award Long Course Meet	Wycombe	Chalfont	3
1:00.27	552	F	26/01/19	Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019	Wycombe	Chalfont	1
59.54	572	Н	26/01/19	Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019	Wycombe	Chalfont	1
59.31	579	Н	27/07/18	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Chalfont	1
59.89	562	Н	27/05/18	London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open	London	Chalfont	1
1:00.25	552	Н	07/05/18	Swim England South East Championships 2018	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
1:01.55	518	Н	07/05/18	Swim England South East Championships 2018	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
59.66	569	F	10/03/18	WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
1:00.16	555	F	27/01/18	Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
1:01.80	512	Н	27/01/18	Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
1:05.61	428	Н	28/05/17	Cardiff International Open Meet 2017	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	1
1:07.31	396	Н	01/05/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
1:05.12	437	Н	14/04/17	PNSC Easter Meet	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	1
1:02.49	495	F	11/03/17	Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
1:03.74	466	F	18/02/17	WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
1:04.59	448	Н	29/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Crawley	Chalfont	1
1:05.19	436	Н	29/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Crawley	Chalfont	1
1:11.11	336	Н	10/04/16	Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016	Sheffield	Chalfont	1
1:06.40	413	F	13/03/16	Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet	Wycombe	Chalfont	1